
Caribbean Wind

Saturday, October 15, 2022 - 6:30pm 

Q u e s t i o n s ?  C o n t a c t  B r i t t a n y  P e r d i g o n
8 1 2 . 3 4 3 . 7 0 5 1  |  B P e r d i g o n @ j u n i o r a c h i e v e m e n t . c o m

Safe Harbor Rybovich - 4200 North Flagler Drive - West Palm Beach - 33407

P R E S E N T E D  B Y :  

Esther B. O'Keeffe Charitable Foundation's
9  A N N U A L  th



Committee
Stu & Rikki Bagatell 

Kathy Burstein
Peter Cruise

Alyssa Freeman 
Steven Fuino

Joe & LeeAnne LaBanz
Sonali Mendiratta 

Tom & Carling Pinckney 
Owen Robinson
John Tedesco
Alex Toback

Mark & Julia Wade
CONTRIBUTIONS BENEFIT JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF THE PALM BEACHES & TREASURE COAST, INC, A NOT-FOR-PROFIT TAX-EXEMPT
ORGANIZATION. JUNIOR ACHIEVEMENT OF THE PALM BEACHES & TREASURE COAST, INC. RECEIVES 100% OF EACH CONTRIBUTION.
THE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER SERVICES REGISTRATION NUMBER IS CH782. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL
REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES at WWW.FDACS.GOV
OR BY CALLING TOLL FREE 1-800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT,
APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

BARBADOS - $500BARBADOS - $500
• 2 Tickets to event
• Recognition on website and event marketing materials 

BAHAMAS - $1,000BAHAMAS - $1,000
• 4 Tickets to event
• Recognition on website and event marketing materials  

CUBACUBA    - $3,000- $3,000
• Valet Sponsor - 6 Tickets to event
• Recognition on website and event marketing materials
• Opportunity to provide logoed item for valet car favors
• Signage at valet stand

• Bar Sponsor - 6 Tickets to event
• Recognition on website and event marketing materials
• Email blast recognition to over 25,000 contacts
• Opportunity to provide giveaway items (minimum 200)

JAMAICA - $5,000JAMAICA - $5,000

• Music Sponsor - 10 Tickets to event
• Recognition on website and event marketing materials
• Email blast recognition to over 25,000 contacts
• Opportunity to provide giveaway items (minimum 200)




TRINIDAD & TOBAGO - $10,000TRINIDAD & TOBAGO - $10,000



• Presenting Sponsor - 15 Tickets to event
• Recognition on website and event marketing materials
• Email blast recognition to over 25,000 contacts
• Opportunity to provide giveaway Items (minimum 200)

DOMINICA - $15,000DOMINICA - $15,000

• Cigar Sponsor - 4 Tickets to event
• Recognition on website and event marketing materials
• Email blast recognition to over 25,000 contacts
• Opportunity to provide giveaway items (minimum 200) 

HAITIHAITI    - $2,500- $2,500

INDIVIDUAL TICKET - $150INDIVIDUAL TICKET - $150

 www.JuniorAchievement.com 

http://www.fdacs.gov/

